Produktspezifikation

Produktcode
Modellname

Produktname

Dimension:

Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht

Die Seite im Katalog:

Verpackung

Transportbox Dimensionen
Transportbox Gewicht

EAN code

Zolltarif

1 37.365.91

: INSERT

. INSERT, Geschenkbox fiir CREDIT CARD
USB-Sticks aus Kunststoff, Transparent

10.3x7.3x0.6cm
: 0 kg

: Okg

88

: 600/1

: 0mx0 mx0m

: 0 kg

: 8605040045640

: 392310900000

1/1



